
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

521 
421 
599 
231 
425 
290 
205 
500 
488 

86 
355 
114 
275 
317 

36 
356 
311 

69 
567 
123 

1 
159 
352 
227 

Name 

Oliver Michael 
Jiří Procházka 
Libor Milota 
Roland Luger 
Otto Svoboda 
Thomas Weberhofer 
Michal Vítek 
Lubomír Světinský 
Martin Šípek 
Nico Dauerer 
Olaf Haeusner 
Jáchym Galáš 
Petr Majer 
Miroslav Látr 
Josef Dauerer 
Frank Handschke 
Robert Pecina 
Karel Hrabáň 
Jiří Zeman 
Jiří Sedlák 
Boleslav Waszek 
Dušan Kouřil 
Walter Förster 
Andrej Somogyi 

Class 

A9 

A4 

A9 

A9 

A4 

A9 

A4 

A5 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A7 

A3 

A1 

A3 

A2 

A6 

A9 

A 

A3 

A4 

Best Tm 

2:23.963 
2:24.385 
2:24.757 
2:26.599 
2:29.191 
2:31.674 
2:33.340 
2:34.503 
2:35.027 
2:35.484 
2:35.659 
2:39.572 
2:40.922 
2:51.424 
2:54.182 
2:58.695 
3:01.540 
3:02.955 
3:08.991 
3:10.829 

Diff 

0.422 
0.794 
2.636 
5.228 
7.711 
9.377 

10.540 
11.064 
11.521 
11.696 
15.609 
16.959 
27.461 
30.219 
34.732 
37.577 
38.992 
45.028 
46.866 

In Lap 

2 
1 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
1 
1 
4 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

AU 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
HU 

Název teamu 

Oliver Michael 
Mirage Motorsport 
GT2 Motorsport 
Team Luger Roland 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Weberhofer Racing team 
BP Autosport - HTRT 
Motorsport Světinský 
BP Autosport 
Dauerer Racing 
HS Motorsport 
GT2 Motorsport 
Mičánek Motorsport 
LUTOPOL 
Dauerer Racing 
TRF team 
Autopecina KV 
VETTE GROUP 
Zeman Racing team 
JS 
Hilsboro Racing 
K2 Engine Development 
Förster Motorsport 
Bandi Sport Team 

Značka  

Porsche GT3 cup 
BMW 
Po rs che  9 1 1  G T 3  C up  
Omega DTM 
BMW M3 
Omega V8 Star 
BMW M3 GTR 
Ferrari F430 
BMW M3 GTR 
Seat Leon 
BMW M3 
Renault Clio 
Clio cup 
BMW 130i 
VW Scirocco 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
Honda CRX 
Ferrari 550 
Lamborghini 
Fiat Punto S1600 
BMW M3 
VW Golf 

Laps 

3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.07.2018 23:22:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Slovakia Ring 
kvalifikace 2. 

Kvalifikace A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:00:00 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

18.07.2018 16:00 


